FORT SASKATCHEWAN HIGH

School Fee Schedule

Per Per
Student Student
Fee Fee

Fee Name / Description 2021-22 2020-21 Fee Category

Advanced Acting/Tour Theatre 15 S 2750 | $ 27.50 Optional Course
Advanced Acting/Tour Theatre 25 S 2750 (S 27.50 Optional Course
Advanced Acting/Tour Theatre 35 S 2750 | $ 27.50 Optional Course
Art 10 - 5 credit S 55.00 | S 55.00 Optional Course
Art 20 - 5 credit S 55.00 | S 55.00 Optional Course
Art 30 - 5 credit S 55.00 | S 55.00 Optional Course
Art 31 -5 credit S 55.00 | S 55.00 Optional Course
Commercial Foods 10 S 85.00 | S 85.00 Optional Course
Commercial Foods 20 S 85.00 | S 85.00 Optional Course
Commercial Foods 20 - 10 credit S 170.00 | S 170.00 Optional Course
Commercial Foods 30 S 85.00 | S 85.00 Optional Course
Commercial Foods 30 - 10 credit S 170.00 | S 170.00 Optional Course
Communications Technology S 60.50 | S 60.50 Optional Course
Construction Technology S 87.00 | S 87.00 Optional Course
Cosmetology 10 S 82.50 | S 82.50 Optional Course
Cosmetology 20 S 82.50 | S 82.50 Optional Course
Cosmetology 20 - 10 credit S 165.00 | $ 165.00 Optional Course
Cosmetology 30 S 82.50 | S 82.50 Optional Course
Cosmetology 30 - 10 credit S 165.00 | $ 165.00 Optional Course
Film Studies 10/20/30 S 15.00 | S 15.00 Optional Course
Foods 10 S 90.00 | S 90.00 Optional Course
Foods 20 S 90.00 | S 90.00 Optional Course
Foods 30 S 90.00 | S 90.00 Optional Course
Instrumental Jazz 15 S 2750 (S 27.50 Optional Course
Instrumental Jazz 25 S 2750 | $ 27.50 Optional Course
Instrumental Jazz 35 S 2750 (S 27.50 Optional Course
Instrumental Music 10 S 2750 | $ 27.50 Optional Course
Instrumental Music 20 S 2750 | $ 27.50 Optional Course
Instrumental Music 30 S 2750 | $ 27.50 Optional Course
Musical Theatre 15 S 2750 | $ 27.50 Optional Course
Musical Theatre 25 S 2750 | $ 27.50 Optional Course
Musical Theatre 35 S 2750 | $ 27.50 Optional Course
Personal Fitness 10 S 5250 | S 52.50 Optional Course
Personal Fitness 20 S 5250 | S 52.50 Optional Course
Personal Fitness 30 S 5250 | S 52.50 Optional Course
Physical Education 20 S 5250 | S 52.50 Optional Course
Physical Education 30 S 5250 | S 52.50 Optional Course
Robotics 15 S 55.00 | S 55.00 Optional Course
Robotics 25 S 90.00 | S 90.00 Optional Course
Shell Skills Centre S 78.75 | S 78.75 Optional Course
Work Experience S 1050 | S 10.50 Optional Course
Badminton S 127.00 | S 127.00 Extracurricular

Basketball - Senior Boys S 400.00 | S 400.00 Extracurricular

Basketball - Senior Girls S 400.00 | S 400.00 Extracurricular

Bike-A-Thon S 25.00 | $ 25.00 Extracurricular

E-Sports S 10.00 | S - Extracurricular

Rugby S 175.00 | S 175.00 Extracurricular

Track & Field S 40.00 | $ 40.00 Extracurricular

Volleyball - Junior Boys S 300.00 | $ 300.00 Extracurricular

Volleyball - Junior Girls S 300.00 | $ 300.00 Extracurricular

Volleyball - Senior Boys S 365.00 | $ 365.00 Extracurricular
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Volleyball - Senior Girls S 365.00 | $ 365.00 Extracurricular
Field Trip - Band S 150.00 | S - Activity Fees
Field Trip - Biology 20 S 45.00 | $ 45.00 Activity Fees
Field Trip - Commercial Foods S 50.00 | S 50.00 Activity Fees
Field Trip - Cosmetology (Annual Hair Show) S 30.00 | S - Activity Fees
Field Trip - English S 10.00 | S - Activity Fees
Field Trip - German S 4500 | S 45.00 Activity Fees
Field Trip - Instrumental Music S 150.00 | S - Activity Fees
Field Trip - Links S 10.00 | S - Activity Fees
Field Trip - Musical Theatre S 50.00 | S 50.00 Activity Fees
Field Trip - Physical Education 10/20/30 S 50.00 | S 50.00 Activity Fees
Field Trip - Robotics S 225.00 | $ 225.00 Activity Fees
Field Trip - Theatre Appreciation Group S 220.00 | S - Activity Fees
International Travel - Finland S 3,000.00 | $§ 3,000.00 Non-Curricular Travel
Graduation S 82.50 | S 82.50 Non-Curricular Goods & Services
Student Council S 15.00 | S 15.00 Non-Curricular Goods & Services




